
Mississippi Partners Program Wetland Committee 
Contact List 
 
 
Scott Baker 
MS Dept. of Wildlife Fisheries and Parks 
(601) 432-2241 (o) 
Mahannah1@aol.com 
 
Sam Franklin 
Delta Wildlife, Inc. 
P.O. Box 276 
433 Stoneville Road 
Stoneville, MS  38776 
(662) 686-3373 (o) 
(662) 686-3382 (f) 
(662) 820-7833 (c) 
gayden@deltawildlife.org 
 
Trey Cooke 
Delta Wildlife, Inc. 
P.O. Box 276 
433 Stoneville Road 
Stoneville, MS  38776 
(662) 686-3370 (o) 
(662) 686-3382 (f) 
(662) 820-3322 (c) 
trey@deltawildlife.org 
 
Rob Ballinger 
Mississippi Fish and Wildlife Foundation 
P.O. Box 10 
Stoneville, MS  38776 
(662) 686-3375 (o) 
(662) 686-4780 (f) 
(662) 820-2776 (c) 
rballinger@wildlifemiss.org 
 
James Cummins 
Mississippi Fish and Wildlife Foundation 
P.O. Box 10 
Stoneville, MS  38776 
(662) 686-3375 (o) 
(662) 686-4780 (f) 
jcummins@thecarbonfund.org 
 
Chris Cole 
Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 
193 Business Park Drive, Suite E 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
(601) 956-1936 (o) 



(601) 956-7814 (f) 
ccole@ducks.org 
 
 
Chuck Hayes 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
North Mississippi Refuges 
P.O. Box 1070 
2776 Sunset Dr 
Grenada, MS  38901 
(662) 226-8286 ext. 28 (o)  
(662) 226-8488 (f) 
chuck_hayes@fws.gov 
 
Calvin Lunceford 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
6578 Dogwood View Pkwy, Suite B 
Jackson, MS  39213 
(601) 965-4900, Ext. 133 (o) 
(601) 965-4010 (f) 
(601) 906-1388 (c) 
calvin_lunceford@fws.gov 
 
Cathy Shropshire 
Mississippi Wildlife Federation 
855 South Pear Orchard Rd., Suite 500 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
601-206-5703 (o) 
601-206-5705 (f) 
cshropshire@mswf.org 
 
Daryl Jones 
Natural Resource Enterprises Program 
Dept. of Wildlife and Fisheries 
Box 9690  
Mississippi State, MS 39762 
662-325-3174 (o) 
djones@gri.msstate.edu 
 
Adam Tullos 
Box 1690 
Verona, MS 38879 
662-566-2201 (o) 
662-832-0199 (c) 
662-566-2257 (f) 
adamt@ext.msstate.edu 
 
Foster Dickard 
1171 Hart Street 
Canton, MS 39046 
(601) 859-4225 (o) 
Foster.dickard@ipaper.com 



 
Robert Seyfarth 
Mississippi Department of  
Environmental Quality  
P.O. Box 20305  
Jackson, MS 39289-1305 
601-962-5160 (o) 
robert_seyfarth@deq.state.ms.us 
 
Kevin Nelms 
Natural Resource Conservation Service 
P.O. Box 1160 
GREENWOOD, MS 38935 
662-453-2762 ext. 25 (o) 
662-453-7841 (f) 
kevin.nelms@ms.usda.gov 
 
Gilbert Rose 
Tara Wildlife 
6791 Eagle Lake Shore Road 
Vicksburg, MS 39183 
601-279-4261 (o) 
601- 279 – 4227 (f) 
gilbert@tarawildlife.com 
 
Steve Melton 
FARM SERVICES AGENCY   
6311 RIDGEWOOD RD  SUITE W100  
JACKSON, MS 39211  
(601) 965-4300 ext 14 (o) 
(601) 965-5565 (f) 
Steve.Melton@ms.usda.gov 
 


